Extension on the deadline to submit the financial statements, for 4 months 
The accounting balance sheet, together with its annexes, shall be submitted by July 31, 2020; (due date is 31st of March);
	Deferral to pay profit tax for taxpayers with turnover up to 14,000,000 ALL 
For taxpayers with turnover up to 14,000,000 (fourteen million) ALL, the tax calculated on the basis of the annual profit tax return, shall be paid, within the second half of 2020; (normally paid on 31st of March);
Deferral on the prepayments of profit tax instalments for taxpayers with turnover up to 14,000,000 ALL
For taxpayers with turnover up to 14,000,000 (fourteen million) ALL, the profit tax instalments of the first and second quarter of 2020 are prepaid to the account of the tax authorities, within 31 December 2020. Instalments of the tax on profit, of the third and fourth quarter of 2020, are prepaid to the account of the tax authorities, within 31 December 2020;